KEY FEATURES
 All-in-one detector and preamplifi-
cation electronics for Gamma Spec-
troscopy
 Based on a SiPM area up to  nearly
1.5 inch2
 20-80 V Integrated High Voltage for
SiPM biasing

with 18x18x30 mm3 CsI crystal
Ordering Option
Ordering code    Description
WS2560DXOAAA    S2560D i-Spector 18x18 mm2  - OEM
WS2560EXOAAA    S2560E i-Spector 1” (24x24 mm2 )  - OEM
WS2560FXOAAA    S2560F i-Spector 30x30 mm2  - OEM
WS2560DXAAAA    S2560D i-Spector 18x18 mm2  - CsI ASSEMBLY
WS2560EXAAAA    S2560E i-Spector 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - CsI ASSEMBLY
WS2560FXAAAA    S2560F i-Spector 30x30 mm2  - CsI ASSEMBLY
WS2560TDXOAA    S2560TD i-Spector PLUS 18x18 mm2  - OEM - COMING SOON
WS2560TEXOAA    S2560TE i-Spector PLUS 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - OEM- COMING SOON
WS2560TFXOAA    S2560TF i-Spector PLUS 30x30 mm2  - OEM- COMING SOON
WS2560TDXAAA    S2560TD i-Spector PLUS 18x18 mm2  - CsI ASSEMBLY- COMING SOON
WS2560TEXAAA    S2560TE i-Spector PLUS 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - CsI ASSEMBLY- COMING SOON
WS2560TFXAAA    S2560TF i-Spector PLUS 30x30 mm2  - CsI ASSEMBLY- COMING SOON
SDK
i-Spector can be integrated in a custom user application using the available
SDK. All needed features are supported by the SDK in order to fully
automatize and control the system. The SDK is based on JSON data